
Year 11 Term Two Assessment Dates 

Subject (and class if 
relevant) 

Assessment Assessment Type Checkpoint Draft Due Final Due 

Week 1 

Design Project - FIA2 Project - written and 
design proposal 

Ongoing Thursday, 21 April  

Fashion Project - FIA6 Project - written and 
practical 

Ongoing Thursday, 21 April  

11 English Literary Article Written  Friday, 22 April  

      

Week 2 

Physics Student Experiment Report Friday, 29 April  Monday, 16 May 

Design Project - FIA2 Project - written and 
design proposal 

Ongoing  Thursday, 28 April 

Fashion Project - FIA6 Project - written and 
practical 

Ongoing  Thursday, 28 April 

Social and 
Community Studies 

Task 6 Analytical Essay   Friday, 29 April 

      

Week 3 

11 English Literary Article Written   Tuesday, 3 May 

Biology Student Experiment Report  Tuesday, 3 May  

Sport and Rec Report Assignment Thursday, 5 May   

      

Week 4 

Physics Student Experiment Report Friday, 29 April Monday, 9 May Monday, 16 May 

Biology Student Experiment Report   Tuesday, 10 May 

11 Modern History Source Investigation Assignment Throughout task Throughout task Tuesday, 10 May 

Sport and Rec Report Assignment  Thursday, 12 May  

11 SOR FIA1 – Extended Response Exam   Friday, 13 May 

      

Week 5 

11 Art IA2 Making and 
responding 

Various Monday, 16 May  

Physics Student Experiment Report   Monday, 16 May 

11 Drama in Practice Project  Written/Multimodal  Tuesday, May 17  

Sport and Rec Report Assignment   Thursday, 19 May 

General Mathematics Exam FIA2   Thursday, 19 May 



11 Chemistry  Student Experiment (FIA2) Report  Tuesday, 17 May Tuesday, 24 May 

  Assessment Assessment Type Checkpoint Draft Due Final Due 

Essential Math Exam FIA2   Thursday, 19 May 

Mathematical 
Methods 

Unit 1 Exam   Thursday, 19 May 

      

Week 6 

11 Art IA2 Making and 
responding  

various  Tuesday, 24 May 

11 R&E Summative Item 2 - Project Written various Week beginning 
Monday 23 May 
 

 

11 Drama in Practice Project Written/Multimodal   Tuesday, May 24 

11 Essential English Supervised Writing FIA2   Wednesday, 25 May 
and Friday, 27 May 

11 AIP Collection of Works Making and responding various Thursday, 16 June Thursday, 14 July 

      

Week 7 

11 English Short Story Exam  Wednesday, 1 June  

Social and 
Community Studies 

Task 7 Multimodal 
Presentation 

 Thursday, 2 June  

11 R&E 
 

Summative Item 2 - Project Written various  Week beginning 
Monday 30 May 
 

Week 8 

      

Week 9 

11 English Short Story Exam   Wednesday, 15 June 

11 Modern History Essay based on research Assignment  Friday, 17 June Friday, 15 July (Term 
3) 

      

Week 10 

 

11 SOR 
FIA3 – Investigation Assignment Throughout Wednesday, 22 June Friday, 22 July (Term 

3) 

      

 


